
Tor Ułęż 2020-07-25
2# Liqui Moly Race Day - Tor Ułęż

Wyniki kategorii RANKING ON

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko
/ Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 40 KOSELA
Kamil

VW
Golf
GTI
4motion
(2009)

AWD, ON 00:02:55.149
/ 1

00:02:55.905
/ 1

00:02:56.806
/ 1

00:02:57.866
/ 1

00:02:58.046
/ 1

00:02:58.254
/ 1

00:03:00.304
/ 1

00:03:01.335
/ 1

00:03:03.050
/ 1

00:03:03.695
/ 1

2 42 JANIK
Piotr

BMW
135i
(2007)

RWD 3000+,
ON

00:02:58.141
/ 2

00:02:58.317
/ 2

00:02:58.671
/ 2

00:03:00.866
/ 2

00:03:05.493
/ 2

00:04:08.405
/ 2

00:04:36.798
/ 2

00:04:59.250
/ 2

3 36 ŚLĘCZKA
Grzegorz

VW
Golf Iv
(2000)

FWD 1600,
STREET, ON

00:03:44.092
/ 3

00:03:46.892
/ 3

00:03:47.931
/ 3

00:03:48.690
/ 3

00:03:48.922
/ 3

00:03:52.920
/ 3

00:03:53.273
/ 3

00:03:54.451
/ 3

00:03:54.541
/ 2

00:03:58.123
/ 2

Ukończyło: 3
Wystartowało: 3
Zapisało się: 3


